TT-HLCM75C-S
Economic 750TVL Indoor Dome Camera
Key Features:
 Color 1/4 DIS 750TVL
 Built-in High Quality IR Cutter Filter
 3.6mm Lens
 24pcs Φ5 IR LED,IR distance: 25m
 Black and White color optional
SPECIFICATIONS:
Model TT-HLCM75C-S
Image Sensor Color 1/4 DIS
TV System PAL / NTSC
Horizontal
Resolution 750TV Lines
Pixels PAL:752(H)×582(V); NTSC:768(H)×494(V)
Min illumination 0 Lux with IR on
Lens 3.6mm Lens
IR LED 24pcs Φ5 IR LEDs
IR Distance 25m
Sync System Internal Synchronization
Gamma 0.45
Video Output BNC 1.0 Vp-p75 ohm
S/N Ratio More than 48dB (AGC off)
Electronic Shutter PAL=1/50-1/100,000 seconds; NTSC=1/60-1/100,000 seconds
Power Supply 12V DC
Operation
Temperature -10℃ to 50℃
Storage
Temperature -20℃ to 60℃
Body Size 70mm*93mm
Note: - Adino Telecom Limited reserves right, to make changes in product design or specification without any prior notification.
________________________________________________________________________________
 Contact us:    022-66044600           sales@adinotelecom.com         www.adinotelecom.com